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AL-5461 (FAA) HOUSTON, TEXAS

(IAH)

HOUSTON, TEXAS

DEPARTURE ROUTE DESCRIPTION

(MMUGS4.MMUGS)

(MMUGS4.MMUGS)

21112

(RNAV)

(RNAV)

WHITE LAKE TRANSITION (MMUGS4.LLA)

LAKE CHARLES TRANSITION (MMUGS4.LCH)

GUSTI TRANSITION (MMUGS4.GUSTI)

Expect filed altitude 10 minutes after departure.

. . . . on track 090° to MMUGS, then on (transition).  Maintain 16000.

 

vectors to cross BOTLL at or below 5000, thence . . . .

TAKEOFF RUNWAYS 33L/R:  Climb heading 329° to 600, expect RADAR 

RADAR vectors to cross BOTLL at or below 5000, thence . . . .

TAKEOFF RUNWAYS 26L/R, 27:  Climb heading 267° to 600, expect 

to cross BOTLL at or below 5000, thence . . . .

direct to cross TTAPS at or below 4000, then on track 123°

TAKEOFF RUNWAYS 15L/R:  Climb heading 149° to 600, then left turn 

MMUGS FOUR DEPARTURE

MMUGS FOUR DEPARTURE
10DEC15

GEORGE BUSH INTCNTL/HOUSTON

GEORGE BUSH INTCNTL/HOUSTON
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